
1 五十嵐  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 5.50 1.50 4.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.60 1.50

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.00

2 木  邨  江梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 5.50 2.17 3.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 -1 0 1

2.10 2.17

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.33
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3 押  方  萌  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 5.23 1.98 3.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 1 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 0 -1 -1 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-3 -1 -1 0 0

2.10 1.98

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.25

4 齋  藤  希  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 5.13 1.30 3.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.30 1.30

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

3.83
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5 稲  葉  咲  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 4.92 1.92 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 1

2 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -1 0 0 0

2.10 1.92

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.00

6 稲  垣  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 3.77 1.05 2.92 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 -1 -3

4 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 1.05

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

2.92

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子

令和６年　新潟近県フィギュアスケート競技会

2024年12月7日～12月8日

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/08 16:25 Page 3



7 捧      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 3.45 1.04 2.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.27-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -2 -1 -5 -3

1.30 1.04

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.830.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00

2.41

8 前  田  和  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 3.28 0.95 2.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 0.95

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

2.33
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